ACCOUNT STATISTICS
2019 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type

Number of
Accounts

Assessed Value

Single Family Residential

Multiple Family Residential

Manufacturing

Commercial

Agricultural not in Current
Use Program

Agricultural, Forest Lands,

587,236

39,813

2,876

22,215

122

6,144

Open Space and Timberland

in Current Use
State Public Service
Other Real Property

TOTAL

258
33,930

692,594

$375,989,717,698

69,977,918,029

11,814,480,780

100,773,080,644

106,106,502

1,145,983,051

1,233,899,339
11,320,169,700

$572,361,355,743

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type Number of Assessed Value
Accounts

Agricultural Machinery and 72 $ 25,745,652
Equipment

Industrial Machinery and 1,870 2,364,044,704
Equipment

All other Machinery, 22,505 7,314,606,092
Equipment, Furniture, etc.

Taxable Improvements on 195 648,830,790
Exempt Property

All Other Items of Personal 4,624 2,324,053,326
Property

Supplies/Materials Not for Sale 84 94,616,267

Aggregate Deductions 131 4,876,820

State Public Service 3,128 6,868,190,704
TOTAL 32,609 $18,312,115,516

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Applications Parcels Parcels Acres Total Total  Total Market Total Current

Classification Approved Approved Acres Removed Removed Parcels in Acres in Value Use Value
Program Program

Farm & Agricultural 9 13 51 29 218 1,714 26,636 $902,029,186 $407,663,325

Timber Land 0 0 0 1 5 329 2,873 178,596,000 84,511,728

Open Space 51 68 676 3 9 1,447 9,372 1,003,275,188 628,251,052

Forest Land 0 0 0 16 249 2,316 222,700 0 27,081,081




